CONTRACT 10521 – SAMSARA HARDWARE AND SOFTWARE LICENSE 

Your firm is awarded the contract for SAMSARA HARDWARE AND SOFTWARE LICENSE, in accordance 
with the State of Hawaii Price List 17-18 and is conditioned upon your execution and return of the 
executed contract.  

The contract amount shall be TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE AND 32/100 
($21,673.32) with a first year payment of $7,260.76.  

This three (3) year multi-term contract is subject to the availability and appropriation of funds, effective 
upon issuance of the official Notice to Proceed.  

Contract documents will be transmitted under separate cover for your review and execution.